Y — 36 & @

CONSTRUCTION

Date for completion

Extended to

Lwell. //)‘//éé fes B2 peves %édz:%/émgz.{éﬁesz.:éﬂza.éﬁﬂf/

)
. *® & \
<% LR Application No. GR ...~ ... FEES PAID S
N Poial.: So-do- BOATL - Lo DRRARETS L O Date Amount | Receipt No.
ooF - Certificate No. GR o 224581 e 2% | VT
. By VSRR R G AT SR TR SR D MR L T i, B T e R R S L T SRR R g S SRR e i bk
v Addressv 2100 River Loop il Stream Index, Page No. 2-932 4
Hugene, Oregon
FEES REFUNDED
Date Amount Check No.
Date filed . JWLy 14, 1958 Vi
Tentative priority /iﬂn/ é Ve aia ASSIGNMENTS
Action suspended until e To Whom Address Volume | Page
e T e b MRR T\ S e e S CUROSI SY S L R IR T, SR T e T e L I e el R A St Uit AR B S R e
REMARKS

Date for application of water

Extended to

PROSECUTION OF WORK
Form “B” filed

Form “C” filed

State Printing 14168
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W - 36Q
STATE ENGINEER |2 STATE WE 15/4
g \‘ A Well Record COUNITC‘:YATIOLEiQO _

4
MAILING
OWNER: _raul S, Ghambers & Pearl C, ChamberapDpRESS: . 2100 River Loop #1
CITY AND 0
LOCATION OF WELL: OWNEI'S NO. corrrrereeerereearrsorn . STATE: Eugene, Oregon . ...
W B yse b 7. X _sS.m.E W, W ' ;
Bearing and distance from section or subdivision L i
st haice phirieedeiasi NI U SO S I
i 1
] ]
| !
| ]
Altitude at well -1 i
TYPE OF WELL: ..D¥ivVen  pate Constructed ... 2240 |
Depth drilled 20 Depth cased 23 Seetion ..comaian

CASING RECORD:

2 « 3 ~inch

FINISH:

Dm//u:/ f‘f”‘eﬂj
AQUIFERS: {2/// arau Ur"

A ; /
% J\’Z@wa P

WATER LEVEL:

PUMPING EQUIP

Capacity ...........t
WELL TESTS: ey s
Drawdown .....-.... /' ’Z,;/ Z z /2 % C//‘// GP.M.
Drawdown ............ : / . G.P.M.
USE OF WATER ... . =s#g8%i0n. .. Temp. °F, , 19
SOURCE OF INFORMATION GR-2018
DRILLER or DIGGER Dlokeson
ADDITIONAL DATA:
Log ...ceue-..... Water Level Measurements ............. Chemical Analysis ... Aquifer Test .ooceeeneee =
REMARKS:

State Printing 89816
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B e ‘,Lt‘:f’,g Well Record  STe yeri g 29022

s
MAILING
OWNER: __Laul S, Chambers & Pearl C, ChambersDDRESS: ..2100 River Loop #1

CITY AND
LOCATION OF WELL: OwWner's NO. woeerereeeeeeeiornen STATE: Bugens, Oregon . ...

............ % 5B 1See. 36 7 X5 SR.E W, WM

Bearing and distance from section or subdivision

!
_____ S S
1 1 I
S 2450 W, & 460 N, :
{
i
]
i

. [ S ————
I
!
l

1
1
[}
I}
i
go
1
i
'
|
[}
i
1
'
!
1
r
i
i
)

Altitude at well

TYPE OF WELL: ..Driven  pate Constructed ... 1940
Depth drilled 20 Depth cased 23 Section

CASING RECORD:

2 = 3 ~inch

FINISH:
Pegfforations from 20 to 23

AQUIFERS:

WATER LEVEL:
14-feet

PUMPING EQUIPMENT: Type ......centrifugal HP. .0
Capacity 275 G.P.M.

WELL TESTS:
Drawdown e ft. after e hours G.P.M.

Drawdownl oo £6, 8ft€E e hours - G.P.M.

USE OF WATER Irrigation Temp. Byl , 19
SOURCE OF INFORMATION GR-2018
DRILLER or DIGGER Dlokeson
ADDITIONAL DATA:
Log ...cceeeo..... Water Level Measurements ............... Chemical Analysis ........e..... Aquifer Test ................ =

REMARKS:

State Printing 89316

oo



2300 River Leop #1
Eugene, Oregon 97LCL
April 11, 1991

VATER RESOURCES DE!
SALEM, OREGON

Water
State/Resources Department
3850 Portland Road N.E,
Salem, Or. 97310

re: G.R. 2101 ~ Chambers! Beacon Drive Well
Dear Sirs:

Mr, Gene McGinnis called teo suggest that I write again to tell you about
replacing our old well with a new one, after the original one was badly
polluted when a subdivision was allewed to install their septic discharge
inte our wells My husband, Mr. Paul Chambers, went to the Plamners teo
complain, but te ne avail, Therefore, we were obliged to install a new
one. The original well was an excellent one, with a much greater output
of water than we obtain with the one Carl Pitcher drove in 1985,

I would like to ask that you place this in my file, as the replacement
for our original Water Permit, No. G.R. 2101.

Sincerely,

Pearl C. Chambers (Mrs. Paul S. Chambers)
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2300 River Loop #1
Eugene, Or. 97LOL
March 27, 1991

Ph. 638-185%

State Water Resources
3850 Portland Road N.E.
Salem, Oregon 97310

Dear Sirs:

I am aware that there are new rules regarding Water Rights, and Gene MeGinnis,
the Lane County Watermaster advised me to send you all my information.

I own the following wells, which are located on Tax Lots #1500, T16S, RLW,
Sec. 36 and #2000, T168, RLW, Sec. 35. These are Registration No. GR-2017
Certif. of Registration No. GR-2017, and Registration No. GR-210l1, Certif.
of Reg. No. GR-2018 (Receipts No. 17626 and 17627.)

The irrigation well on Section 35 (which Lot faces on Beacon Drive) was ex-
cellent, until a Subdivion was placed on Herman Street, and their Septic
drainage was allowed to be placed very clese to our well. My husband, Mr.
REwkx® Paul S. Chambers (now deceased) complained te our LCDC and the Plammers,
but we received no protection, and thus the well was severly polluted, forec-
ing us to have Mr., Carl Pitcher drive another well near the center of our

Tax Lot #2000. This well dees not preoduce nearly as great an ameunt ef water.
I am enclosing the report of that well, which was driven in 1985.

I am also enclosing the Water Well Report of the well driven in 1979 on this
property (Tax Lot #1500) which is near my residence. The previous one is
used only for irrigation.

Yours truly,

Pearl C. Chambers

LrC,
f/ﬂw%b/iw%wﬂjz
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NOTICE TO WATER WELL CONTRACTOR
The original and first copy of this report
are to be.filed with the

WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT.
SALEM, OREGON 97310
- within 30 days.from the date
' of well completion.

(Do not ;;vrite above this line)

WATER WELL REPORT

STATE OF OREGON
(Please type or print)
\

State Well No.

| State Permit No.

(1) OWNER:

(10) LOCATION OF WELL:

county LANE
bA 14 Section 3 é

Driller’s well number

T 19 AV

W.M.

Name - PAUL ¢ HAMBERS
Address 2000 T + |
P UCENE _COR 914049

(2) TYPE OF WORK (check):

New Well d Deepening ] Reconditioning [} Abandon (O

1f abandonment, describe material and procedure in Item 12.

(3) TYPE OF WELL: (4) PROPOSED USE (check):

Rotary ¥ Driven O : trial icipal
Cable O Jetted O Domestic [J Industrial [ Municipal [0
Dug J Bored [ Irrigation [0 Test Well [J Other O

(5) CASING INSTALLED: Threaded [] Welded '#
L/ ...” Diam. from ’f”"' ft. to ... 33——2‘ ft. Gage ... ?

. Diam. from ... ft.

7 Diam. from ... ft.

Bearing and distance from section or subdivision corner 1 A¥ L{T 158¢

ng' £ opr EEEEL Rivewr Loy #| ng'

FRor_PAUL SHAMBERS KE )02 £ M CE
(11) WATER LEVEL: Completed well.
Depth at which water was first found g ! ft.
Static level Q £t. below land surface. Date 7 M A 77

Artesian pressure e Ibs. per square inch. Date

(12) WELL LOG:
40

Formation: Describe color, texture, grain size and structure of materials;
and show thickness and nature of each stratum and aquifer penetrated,
with at least one entry for each change of formation. Report each change in

Diameter of well below casing ...if.......

Depth drilled £ft. Depth of completed well

(6) PERFORATIONS; perforated? [ Yes ™ No. position of Static Water Level and indicate principal water-bearing strata.
Type of perforator used NONE MATERIAL From To SWL
Size of perforations - in. by s in. ™ RIVE K / /A i | O I g
perforations from .. s ft. to . | _SAM! W GRAMEL i a5 "(
ST SARID Jas 129 | &
SANDY (o RAMEL 29 (40| ¥

(7) SCREENS:

Manufacturer’s Name ..

MNO

b g + RS
Diam. oo Slot size ... Set from
DI crssomovnonnes Slot size .....cccocenne Set from £t to .. ft.

_eRTIFIES
7

[} siziniein
/ Walter N. White

Drawdown is amount water level is
lowered below static level

(8) WELL TESTS:

AR .
Was a pump test made? [¥ Yes [] No If yes, by whom? [DiZiL ) £ 12
vield: 2{J

” ” » ”

gal./min. with J£TAL ft. drawdown after §  nrs.

” ” ” ”

Bailer test = gal./min. with ft. drawdown after ™ hrs.

Artesian flow g.p.m.

Temperature of water .. Depth artesian flow encountered .o ft.

(9) CONSTRUCTION:

A 4

Well seal—Material used ... (L&

Well sealed from land surface to . e
Diameter of well bore to bottom of seal
Diameter of well bore below seal
Number of sacks of cement used in well seal 6
How was cement grout placed? ....1?!.3..‘?..’1 V‘(:.L:’ ......... 1&'
AS ML O WAS

.. sacks

Was a drive shoe used? “ﬁ Yes [] No Plugs ... Size: location ... ft.

Did any strata contain unusable water? [J Yes [?_(No

Type of water? —— depth of strata _—

Method of sealing strata off e

Was well gravel packed? [J Yes 'Bf No Size of gravel: .........................

Work started &8 pIA S/ 19 }"} Completed 7 AMAN 19 7

i
t

19 77

Date well drilling machine moved off of well 7 (‘?A\f

Drilling Machine Operator’s Certification:

This well was constructed under my direct supervision.
Materials used and information reported above are true to my
best knowledge and pelief. ; /

7 /."' oy
. f,o oalle ) I £ // =3 A /
[Signed] ....!.;‘..../.::'.:’..f_f:—:ﬁf....'.‘..[.....i:’.{.,..!.z’..l.. £... Date 7
(Drilling Machine Operator)

s £ ;;"
Drilling Machine Operator’s License No. ”Ecg ................

Water Well Contractor’s Certification:

This well was drilled under my jurisdiction and this report is
true to the best of my knowledge and belief.
IIRILL NI/ 1

Wh A WHRITE wWELL 2RI LN
(Type or print)

(Person, firm or corporation)

nadress QLA PRAWRIE. KD . Jdlien Lo LL
e .,
2 /,'4[..",4/, Ifi" '

CWater Well Contractory

PRy - ; s
2nnaniin AIA s"” 2;_(*3 Nate ]»_,Vf!{ f 19.....¢

Name

4 Lo F
[Signed] ... (A ATL fo
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LANE COUNTY WATER SUPPLY SYSTEMS .. PER”ITVNOM
CONSTRUCTION PERMIT AND NOTIFICATION - .2 w2y ropt 1727
OF INTENT TO CONSTRUCT A WA_T\_E%{ WELL ——_ | [Tpace reva I — by

" O0lgrg |

T

PROPERTY OWNER: __ PAY( CHAMBERS -~ relephope 44 G-155¢6
RIZ[2 Lo 2 WG ENE OB Q1404

Mailing Address: 20
(Street) (City) T e PERI (zip)
Water Well Contractor: YJ. N, WH(TE State Lic, #__6_32_
’ Coy Licy #

Pump Installation and/or Water Treatment Contractoxr:

WELL LOCATION: Address Township Range Section

Tax Lot Number [Q"QU Directions to Property: N ENP  DE IQUVER [OOP */(
TRAILER ROME ON & RIGHT

In accordance with Lane Code, Section 9,558, please check
the appropriate box(s):

D Abandon a water well

CONSTRUCTION PERMIT

DConstruct a water supply system

DFirst installation of a pump or pumping equipment on any well

DExpansion, extension, modification, or addition to any domestic water supply
system (community)

7 NOTIFICATION OF INTENT TO CONSTRUCT A WATER WELL

DWell information: Diameter of well in inches:
Purpose: DLivestock D Industrial D Community D Irrigation
DTest Well Domestic [] public [ other,
Vi ===
5 May 29 /da//jz%( 74 /d/f(/j 30 APIRIC 29
(Proposed Construction Date) (Signature of Applicant) (Date)
B
e K e
PLEASE DRAW PLOT PLAN SHOWING PROPOSED WEItL’.LQ.CAIIQN——I-N' REGARDS TO SOME PROMINENT REFERENCE
POINT: AR y
i3 \ SEPTIC & DPRAIN

f@aemiz ; ‘
ij TRAWLER
)

D weLe

OV shyl79

(Sanitarian) (Date)

RIVER LEOP */ ( GRAVEL)

Lane County Department of Community Health & Social Services / A, K, Hottle, Director

e~ s —- 4 AN rom Anct
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PLEASE TYPE or PRINT IN INK

(for official use only)

- REPORT
ORS 537.765)
~R: Iy
, ! = £ / -
ii:"w'i( J »‘vi/‘:\ f‘”" \"\ / FIA 2 !
L fe 4
Address .~ F 71 & ?k 4‘ 9 N ,</: o “i" 'z’
City £ e e 7. i | State )

(2) TYPE OF WORK (check):
New Wel Deepening [J Reconditioning [J Abandon [J
If abandonment, describe material and procedure in Item 12.

(3) TYPE OF WELL: (4) PROPOSED USE (check):

Rotary Air Driven O
Rotary Mud O Dug O
Cable O Bored O

Domestic Industrial [0 Municipal O
Thermal:

Irrigation [ Withdrawal [J Reinjection [J

Other:

Piezometric L[J Grounding O Test O

(5) CASING INSTALLED: steel z/ Plastic

L ....... " Diam. from + /

hreaded Welbd
ft. to ft. Gauge '

................... " Diam. from

ft. to ft. Gauge

O
)4
LINER INSTALLED: swd O . Plastic :g,

(10) LOCATION OF WELL by legal description:

County / : Vi Y% of Section of
Township / é 5 Range él WM.
(Township is North or South) (Range is East or West)

Tax Lot Lot Block Subdivision

MAILING ADDRESS OF WELL (or nearest address)

(11) WATER LEVEL of COMPLETED WELL:

Depth at which water was first found /

ft.
Static level / () ft. below landsurface.Dauy"; jé

Artesian pressure Ibs. per square inch. Date
(12) WEL, 0G: Diameter of well below casing ...
Depth drilled ] ft.  Depth of completed weI] 3 d ft.

Formation: Describe color, texture, grain size and structure of materials; and show thickness
and nature of each stratum and aquifer penetrated, with at least one entry for each change of
formation. Report each change in position of Static Water Level and indicate principal
water-bearing strata.

MATERIAL 7 From To ,| SWL

Threaded - .4 Welded
4 ....... " Diam. fromg?.pm .......... éb .......... ft. Gaugeﬂ/ 0'0

(6) PERFORATIONS: %f/md?,m’yes O No
in. by in.

"“S‘a F CAaprged QY
M Ed

/‘7
f&/ru(/v‘ (Hea oy falowd |25 29
Sa rtd S -,_é»—;_/-uj g B0 | /o)

Size of perforation A
7y >
............ perforations from 3 0 ft. t0 .. &7 4 ft. "

.................. .... perforations from .. ft. to S
............................ perforations from ..o ft. 10 i
(7) SCREENS: Well screen installed? [J Yes){No
Manufacturer's Name
Type Model No.
Diam. ..o Set from ft. to ft.
Dl coiiiian Set from ft. to ft.

(8) WELL TESTS:

Was a pump test made? [J Yes

Drawdown is amount water level is lowered

low static level
No If yes, by whom?

Yield:

gal./min. with ft. drawdown after hrs.

» " "
4

Air test / 0’0

gal./min, with drill stem at PG fr. | brs.

Bailer test gal./min. with ft. drawdown after hrs.
Artesian flow g.p.m.
Temperature of water Depth artesian flow encountered ft.

Pt e Dy

@) CONSTRUCW;-.:A? '
Well seal —Material used

e
; { YW ) fe
Date work started ;X o 3 il + 3 /completed . J o
Date well drilling machine moved off of well 5 - 3 19 ? 6

(unbonded) Water Well Constructor Certification (if applicable):

Well sealed from land surface to ft. Thi 1 P & Materials g
. is well was constpQtted under my direcfsupervision. Materials used ani
Diameter of well bore to bottom of . sz .................................. in. Ssiformiats je ate true to®y beft knowledge and belief. _—
Diameter of well bore below se: m =g P, ? A -4
9.7 Signed | Al A ol
Amount of sealing material sacks £] pounds [ | [Signed] 1 D »39
Howw o ! :
ow was cement grout placed?/ & (bonded) Constructor Certification:
Bond Issued by, 7 .
e PO
L i ? ; On behalf of i v] R S s Lo /.no,
'as pum.p installed? ... 2. £7 . , .Type HP Depth ft. (type or print name of Water Well Constructor). /
Was a drive shoe used?  [J Yes No  Plugs .. i Size: location ... ft. , i
Did any strata contain unusable water? [J Yes No This well was drilled %aer my J\}qadxcq?p_and t.his report is true to the
Type of Water? depth of strata best of myﬁ)owledge and belief: {
Method of sealing strata off (Signed) A /(/'f, o “;C/o X ?:L“ >
Was well gravel packed? [J Yes ﬁ No Size Of Eravel: ....c...ccomerrerissresrenns S ; g‘“g " '
Gra (Dated)
vel placed from ft. to ft.
NOTICE TO WATER WELL CONSTRUCTOR WATER RESOURCES DEPARTMENT, SP*46866-690

The original and first copy of this report
are to be filed with the

SALEM, OREGON 97310
within 30 days from the date of well completion.
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TownsHip A0 S rinceE- B v M. (’""l‘.%/ SECTION_ié_ ¥

NE NW = SE
NE NW| SwW SE|l NE NW | SW SE N E NW SW SE ‘NE NW| SW| :SE
fapl —DLLHZ— Lot | —D“'ﬁﬂ.q-z— DLc|HZ DLduZ AP::-‘;:A- :ERM,T cii:l:l-
Let2|—LotH —|Lot3|LoTS |LoTC|LoT] |LoTS Lo17 or&| NuMmBER MBER | Numser
. TOTRL ACREAGE IN sSUBD|VISIOf AS SHOWN ON GOVERNMENT PLA
; £ llolk | 7605 | 7363
5 ’ v v ’
i /.Z4o 0.5 |96 25 70l|2025/ (21006
3 s . ,
| 2\gs _ 2594 203272297
/122 Ge-789 |GR-758
/5% 7& GR-973 \GR-743
gt |26% |82 G- 979 |6R-794
52 1 (GR-775 \GR-745]
| N I e P985 \GR-75Y :
53| 29| g 3 Y
2% 0% 72 12¥ SN 152555 15893 |2 9020
| i /2,) R2iey |G 2018
2 ., /7% g W S 4 [ = PO =
il B R L1 0 e B i 237 27441 /) Z
0 o o
, 2 | #2122 |cr3317 ¢R307k /
i‘ . (SEE BACK OF CARD FOR PLAT OF SECTION) 3
: - e, -
TOWNSHIP _l_é_i. RANGE ﬂ_ W. M, A SECTION S—C_
N E N W s W S E
NE |NW | sw|sE | NE [NW [sw |[SE | NE |[NW | SW|SE | NE |NW SW| SE APPLICATION| PERMIT | CERTIFICATE
L i \ . l NUMBER NUMBER NUMBER
%ism&;ﬁ‘é:‘:xg&gﬁ"(‘{‘.“::i“‘) Q‘ﬁ ACREAGE IN LOT OR LEGAL SUBDIVISION AS SHOWN QN GOVERNMENT PLAT, IF OTHER THAN 40 ACRES
/0% O-36R/ | cR-33/6
A » GR-3(22 ae-32/4 /
59 724 | r297¢|6R40c/ ,
e - SNl M 14 B Gl A WA ST = 1)
p =
32 ~U223 16378 7| 37840.
3% - -3987 | 27840 _
T GH 37841 _
G-4224 |G-398® |arsd) | i
| /3% g1 -5730\65 530 | 46413
| 7 G- 6485 G-L 105 (524685 2
|
!
'l




7 = oy ¥4
TOWNSHIP_Lé_-S_, RANG_EA_KL, W, M, Card SECTION__35_

NE NwW SW SE { i
NE_Nw] Swl _se| NE [Nw [ sw | SF | WE | Nw|sw ] sE | N Nw| swl st | §
_.h*_a of of 4 - - .
- '—'"‘Z 2= _p‘(—“lf:'.:#j ousdonenz 04 P ocaz e i | e ceamm- §
[ | - D2 [ Ik ¥3 — ; Numser | NUMBER |\ iner
r' TO'!: M_i/\cn ;:’A;;L 1 SbDlJl VIsSiO Asigrijo\/;';iayir(go\/é[;NiME '} PLA - . ! 3
| i
: - ‘ ! - 2
| | ‘ : ‘ | ol ;
. | ‘ L 2321 |lcit | Té08 |7363
| | ” T | ! i
b ; & ! AP P I T E T
SR DS 4.5 | i i %i e s ) N WA SN N 762372050t |
i o i e
. | g3 6~ 7 |
b L Sl L L L R RlenaZ j7003 /6814
EE I ; = : - £1 "
T T (22 V-5 WL A INENN W 225’32/22.@““519«1:9
| ‘ it ‘
! ! ! ‘ \ ” )
1 e ; ~7ﬁ‘z’ } 7~3 9 —
8 | \ E
L) ] ol L B 61075 ke 27985
| -
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. I 2.
t

5 i M O WO 4.8 - //ﬂ/pﬁw E1%% % o
|67 6766 27055
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&5 A/ 0 T lcfe b dile Fesa Sl 4 F'zmg'
#2128 (22| | 0Z | | | IB7esc 28003 2377/ |

(SEE BACK OF CARD FOR PLAT OF SECTION)

< . 4 ‘
f‘{ Y. Q\7 Z[{» township (63 rance _TW __ w.om e MECTION_Z_L__

N E N W S W S E

I
5

NE [NW [ sw|se | NE [Nw [sw [sE | NE [Nw[sw[sE | NE [nw| sw sE AreuicaTion|  Peawir | cenmiricate |
\ NUMBER NUMBER NUMBER i
ACREAGE IN LOT OR LEGAL SUBDIVISION AS SHOWN ON GOVERNMENT PLAT. IF OTHER THAN 40 ACRES t
530 )2]/2 GP- 2475 |GR2mY | |
j¥| 1% (R3/20 | TP 2FE
g 24 cR-3325 | 3087
5 TS v R / & o
23122 CR-370/ | TR 3594
' 6= CR-10% | CR-%029| /
65-3756 G311
/3 &2 G-48543G -394 | 27277
242 242 78 jo% . 6-5558 |6 SY3( | ALeenT
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